
 

 

Month Balance Last 
Month 

Registration Disposal Percentage of 
Disposal 

January 471 279 315 42% 

February 435 271 271 38% 

March 435 175 153 25% 

April 457 96 45 8% 

May 508 73 68 12% 

June 513 137 162 25% 

July 488 217 237 34% 

August 468 268 289 39% 

September 447 353 283 35% 

October 517 328 258 31% 

November 587 152 96 13% 

December 643 169 199 25% 

Jan 2021 613    
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